Thorndike Memorial

Pro Open

Kyle Enman
Scott Mallar
Jason Dore
Josh Connell
Walter Leeman
Derek Libby
Tom Eichler
Pro Other (Masters/Women)
Roger Amory
Marielle Mallar
Scott Connell
Bob Enman
Mike Connell
Brad Nichols
Am

Victor Smith, Jr
Jay Horne
Daryl Hopper
Gary Drew
Rob Feeney

November 4, 2007

R1
95
95
95
58
61
61
62

60
67
63
68
62
70

66
66
68
73
72

R2
55
56
57
60
63
65
68

65
59
68
66
72
69

62
64
66
66
72

Charity tournament - Pleasant Hill, Scarborough ME

Total
110
111
112
118
124
126
130

125
126
131
134
134
139

128
130
134
139
144

Prize
$ 45.00
$ 25.00
$ 10.00

40.00
20.00

4 &P

30.00
20.00

4 &P



